Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Cryer - (887229) - Reading SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:18.56
1:19.30
1:19.65
1:19.98
1:20.10
1:20.17
1:20.53
1:20.55
1:21.35
1:21.81
1:21.86
1:21.98
1:22.24
1:22.64
1:23.58
1:23.62
1:23.78
1:23.92
1:24.29
1:24.31
1:24.37
1:24.41
1:25.42
1:28.92
1:29.42

1:29.57
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Date

03/11/18
14/12/15
07/05/17
18/12/16
18/01/15
09/06/19
19/05/19
02/10/16
26/11/16
06/12/14
25/11117
16/05/15
11/10/15
16/11/14
14/06/14
04/10/15
12/10/14
24/01/15
11/06/16
26/04/14
02/07/16
13/06/15
25/11/19
17/05/14
02/11/13
16/11/13

ACIN4 44

Meet

Reading Club Championships 2018

Reading Last Chance County Times Evening
Windsor Spring Level 3

Tilehurst No Frills Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Reading June End of Season Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet

Reading Club Championships 2016
Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier
The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet
Reading Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Reading Club Championships

Tilehurst SC Open Meet

Reading Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet
Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015
Tilehurst SC Club Open Meet 2016
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014
Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet
Chalfont Otters Open Meet

Reading Open Meet

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Reading Club Championships

Pacdica laciimw | aveal 0

Venue

Hart Leisure Centre
Reading
Maidenhead
Reading
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Reading
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Reading
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Reading
Reading
Reading
Bracknell
Reading
Reading
Swindon
Bracknell
Watford
Magnet LC
Maidenhead
Northolt
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1:39.04
1:40.72
1:42.20
1:46.24

1:47.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:25.42
1:20.17
1:20.53
1:18.56
1:21.86
1:19.65
1:19.98
1:21.35
1:20.55
1:24.37
1:24.29
1:19.30
1:22.24
1:23.62
1:24.41
1:21.98
1:23.92
1:20.10
1:21.81
1:22.64
1:23.78
1:23.58
1:28.92
1:24.31
1:30.71
1:29.57
1:29.42
1:42.20
1:40.72
1:39.04
1:46.24

1:47.31
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27/04/13
15/06/13
30/06/13
1711112
04/11/12

Date

25/11/19
09/06/19
19/05/19
03/11/18
25/11117
07/05/17
18/12/16
26/11/16
02/10/16
02/07/16
11/06/16
14/12/15
11/10/15
04/10/15
13/06/15
16/05/15
24/01/15
18/01/15
06/12/14
16/11/14
12/10/14
14/06/14
17/05/14
26/04/14
25/01/14
16/11/13
02/11/13
30/06/13
15/06/13
27/04/13
1711112
04/11/12

neauiny vanuary Lever o
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013
Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013

Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet
Reading SC Club Championships

Ealing SC Development Meet

Meet

Reading Open Meet

Reading June End of Season Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet
Reading Club Championships 2018
Reading Club Championships

Windsor Spring Level 3

Tilehurst No Frills Meet

Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier

Reading Club Championships 2016
Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet
Tilehurst SC Club Open Meet 2016

Reading Last Chance County Times Evening
Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Reading Club Championships

Chalfont Otters Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Meet

Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet
Reading Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet
Tilehurst SC Open Meet

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014
Reading January Level 3

Reading Club Championships

Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet
Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013
Reading SC Club Championships

Ealing SC Development Meet

neauly
Swindon
Reading
Watford

Reading

Ealing

Venue

Magnet LC
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Hart Leisure Centre
Reading
Maidenhead
Reading
Maidenhead
Reading
Bracknell
Reading
Reading
Bracknell
Reading
Watford
Maidenhead
Reading
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Reading
Bracknell
Reading
Maidenhead
Swindon
Reading
Reading
Northolt
Watford
Reading
Swindon
Reading

Ealing
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Club Swam Under Level
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